PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

10
11
12

13

14

15
16

Application Id aAhOWO000000DQPhOAO

CUSIaITEr Nitish Kumar

Name

Address ward no 11, vill - hariraha, near by govt. school, p.o - hariraha, thana -
karjain, district - SUPAUL, Bihar ,India, 852215

UL 7739202609

Number

Pincode Bihar 852125

CPV Status Negative

Remarks customer not responding after multiple attempts

Negative Area
Tag

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

Yes

Residential

26.380642418496016

86.89172308892012

76138

2026-02-02

15:07:47

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

2026-02-01

14:47:25



17

18

19

20

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

e
jaln Karjaln Blhar
68%93(?{36866[)86 8872555345296 $

g
)}

k aln Karjaln Bihar ..
6pB6 8872555345296

9VHR+X6W Karjain Blhar 852215 India ..
02-02-2026 03:06:3

26.38064241 849601 6 86 89172308892012
Pincode : 8522

934, am Karjain, Bihar ..
[ 3%6866}) 86. 8872555345296 g




21 residence_photo_outside

22 Photo with Agent

ja

BigB e B! 6113 "
$6.384766303036866,86.8872555345296°

23 Photo of ID Proof

YR

B?riggge 3

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 02-02-2026 15:07:47
2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

& Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




