

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOW000000DQPh0AO
2	Customer Name	Nitish Kumar
3	Address	ward no 11 , vill - hariraha, near by govt. school, p.o - hariraha, thana - karjain, district - SUPAUL, Bihar ,India, 852215
4	Contact Number	7739202609
5	Pincode	Bihar 852125
6	CPV Status	Negative
7	Remarks	customer not responding after multiple attempts
8	Negative Area Tag	Yes
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	26.380642418496016
11	Longitude	86.89172308892012
12	Case Id	76138
13	Date Of Report	2026-02-02
14	Time Of Report	15:07:47

15	Date of Allocation	2026-02-01
16	Time of Allocation	14:47:25



17 residence_photo_with_name_plate



18 residence_photo_with_applicant



19 residence_photo_with_agent



20 residence_photo_with_inside_household

21	residence_photo_outside	
22	Photo with Agent	
23	Photo of ID Proof	

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	02-02-2026 15:07:47
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	 Super Admin Neetu